
WORK AND
STUDY
IN IRELAND

Why choose Dublin:

Small city, easy to explore on foot 

Plenty to see and do for all budgets 

World famous nightlife 

All packages include:
General English or Extended English

Basic Activity Program

Ireland Employment Hub Service

Optional accommodation and airport transfers

Why choose our Work and Study Program: 
Learn English while living and working in Ireland 

Includes employment support and advice 

Ireland Employment Hub Networking Events and Job Fairs  

Join a community of likeminded students from all over the world 

Landing package with accommodation and activities 

Why choose Drogheda:

Historic town 45 minutes from Dublin

Small town Irish atmosphere

30 minutes from Dublin airport 

/ELISchools @elischools /ELIschools

EUROPEAN WORK AND STUDY
EUROPEAN STUDENTS AGED 18+ 

*Accommodation isn’t included in the prices above.

€2,040

€1,800

Morning Morning

AfternoonAfternoon

€4,250

€3,750

€6,120

€5,400

€7,480

15 hours 15 hoursGeneral English

ELI Dublin ELI Drogheda

€1,800

€1,620

€3,750

€3,375

€5,400

€4,725

€6,600

€5,940€6,600

12Weeks Weeks25 36 44 12 25 36 44

€1,520

€1,360

8

€1,360

€1,200

8

12

€2,700

Weeks Weeks

Morning Morning

25

€5,625

36

€8,100

44

€9,900

12 25 36 44

ELI Dublin ELI Drogheda

€2,400

8

€1,800 €5,000 €7,200 €8,800

20 hours 20 hoursExtended English

8

€2,000



Why Ireland?

Why Choose ELI Schools?

Contact us:

/ELISchools @elischools /ELIschools

SCAN HERE
FOR MORE
INFORMATION

Lucrative opportunities:
Plenty of jobs and high minimum wage.

Vourneen McGeough
vourneen@elischools.com
+353 86 833 5560

Peter Hutchinson
peter@elischools.com
+353 85 732 7349

Immerse yourself in English:
Live and speak the language.

Explore Europe:
Direct flights to 190+ destinations.

World famous nightlife:
Pubs, clubs, festivals and fun. 

Fun and adventure:
Ireland has so much to see and explore.

Safe and Friendly: 
Among the top five safest countries.

+5,000 
students

+70 
nationalities

3 schools
in 2 cities

Easy access 
Great locations

Support
24/7

Community
Activities all year


