

WORKAND STUDY IN IRELAND EUROPEAN WORK AND STUDY

EUROPEAN STUDENTS AGED 18+

Why choose Dublin:

- Small city, easy to explore on foot
- Plenty to see and do for all budgets
- ☑ World famous nightlife

Why choose Drogheda:

- Historic town 45 minutes from Dublin
- Small town Irish atmosphere
- 𝔄 30 minutes from Dublin airport

Why choose our Work and Study Program:

- ✓ Learn English while living and working in Ireland
- ✓ Includes employment support and advice
- ✓ Ireland Employment Hub Networking Events and Job Fairs
- ✓ Join a community of likeminded students from all over the world
- ✓ Landing package with accommodation and activities

All packages include:

- ✓ General English or Extended English
- ✓ Ireland Employment Hub Service

✓ Basic Activity Program

✓ Optional accommodation and airport transfers

	ELI Dublin					ELI Drogheda						
General English			15 hours			15 hours						
Weeks	8	12	25	36	44	Weeks	8	12	25	36	44	
Morning	€1,520	€2,040	€4,250	€6,120	€7,480	Morning	€1,360	€1,800	€3,750	€5,400	€6,600	
Afternoon	€1,360	€1,800	€3,750	€5,400	€6,600	Afternoon	€1,200	€1,620	€3,375	€4,725	€5,940	

	ELI Dublin					ELI Drogheda						
Extended English	20 hours					20 hours						
Weeks	8	12	25	36	44	Weeks	8	12	25	36	44	
Morning	€2,000	€2,700	€5,625	€8,100	€9,900	Morning	€1,800	€2,400	€5,000	€7,200	€8,800	

*Accommodation isn't included in the prices above.



Why Ireland?



Immerse yourself in English: Live and speak the language.

World famous nightlife: Pubs, clubs, festivals and fun.

Safe and Friendly: Among the top five safest countries.



Explore Europe: Direct flights to 190+ destinations.



Fun and adventure: Ireland has so much to see and explore.



Lucrative opportunities:
Plenty of jobs and high minimum wage.

Why Choose ELI Schools?



D

students

+70 nationalities 3 schools



Easy access Great locations



Activities all year



Support 24/7

Contact us:



Peter Hutchinson peter@elischools.com

+353 85 732 7349



Vourneen McGeough vourneen@elischools.com +353 86 833 5560 SCAN HERE FOR MORE INFORMATION





🞯 @elischools